



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 46 10 Sivula Urpo16 42 12 Schmitt Gavin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 86 Total Team
15 35 10 Sivula Urpo
7 13 6 Seppänen Niklas
5 8 18 Lehtonen Jukka
4 31 Total Team
4 14 15 Oivanen Matti

1 61 Total Team
1 13 15 Oivanen Matti

16 Total Team
60 178 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 67 Total Team
12 22 12 Schmitt Gavin
9 19 2 Perrin John Gordon
6 8 5 Verhoeff Rudy
9 45 Total Team
3 8 12 Schmitt Gavin
2 9 6 Duff Justin
2 8 15 Winters Frederic
2 75 Total Team
1 21 5 Verhoeff Rudy
1 12 12 Schmitt Gavin

28 Total Team
75 187 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Juntura Ville
2 Tervaportti Eemi
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 Siltala Antti
6 Seppänen Niklas
7 Kouki Eemeli
8 Krastins Elviss
9 Siirilä Tommi

10 Sivula Urpo
13 Oivanen Mikko
15 Oivanen Matti
18 Lehtonen Jukka

  
L L
 
  
 
 


  
 
  
  

1

4
7

2

15

10
5

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMMELVUO Tuomas (FIN)
GIOLITO Nicola (ITA)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Perrin John Gordon
3 Lewis DanielL
4 Derocco Jason
5 Verhoeff Rudy
6 Duff Justin
7 Soonias Dallas
9 Schneider Dustin

10 Van Lankvelt Toontje
12 Schmitt Gavin
15 Winters Frederic
17 Vigrass Graham
20 Mcgovern Ciaran

  
L L L

  
  
  
  

  
  

 

10

8
6

16
6
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn Hoag
Vincent Pichette

Referees: PIEROBON, Marcelo (ARG) & PINERO, Arnaldo (PUR)

CAN
FIN 0

3 25
21

25
19

25
20

75
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2'85031.05.2014
Calgary
Stampede Corral

Match duration:  Start: 18:12  End: 19:36  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


